Resort Contract Furnishings 888-848-9555

Twist Sling Low Back Dining Chair

Product Info

Twist Sling Low Back Dining Chair
Product No.: 352424

Options
Finish
Fabric

Specifications

Height (in.)
Width (in.)
Depth (in.)

Seat Height (in.)
Arm Height (in.)
Product Weight
(Ibs.)

Nest Quantity

Sapphire (SPH)
Corniche (11233)

32.55
26.5
23.25
18

25

12
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